Ridge
Design | Studio Doms
What distinguishes low and high is the slope of the upper
frame. Both versions are easily emptied with the door’s
aximate hinges, 135° opening. Ridge can be ordered with
different recycling symbols depending on the purpose and
waste.
•  Integrated bag holder in stainless steel for sack is

42110201  42110220  42110204  42110221  42110222  42110223  42110224  42110225  42110226  42110227  42110228
Width 600 mm, Height 1521 mm, Depth 650 mm
How to order Ridge:
Ramp in stainless steel.
Width 600 mm, Height 1379 mm, Depth 650 mm
Choose frame (High or Low) and colour
(choose with bag holder or container.)
Choose door and colour Choose symbol
Containers 140L
Ridge Door – fits both Ridge Low and High
Name
NCS
S0502-Y
White
NCS
S1502-G
Warm Grey
NCS
RAL 7016
Anthracite
NCS
RAL 5023
Brilliant blue
NCS
RAL 1013
Pearl white
NCS
RAL 6013
Olive
NCS
RAL 6020
Forest green
NCS
RAL 8014
Chocolate
NCS
RAL 1017
Saffron
NCS
RAL 3014
Old pink
NCS
RAL 3005
Wine red
Ridge door 42210101  42210120  42210104  42210121  42210122  42210123  42210124  42210125 42210126  42210127  42210128